
Jackson State University

Licensees
Licensed as of 07/2015

Standard

4 Imprint, Inc.
101 Commerce Street
Oshkosh, WI 54901
866-624-3694 
Lisa Spaeth
lspaeth@4imprint.com 
www.4imprint.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

AHEAD, LLC
270 Samuel Barnet Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02745
508-985-2351 
Lou Ann Nygaard
louannn@aheadhq.com 
www.aheadweb.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Adjua Acua LLC
1681 Northgate Mill Drive
Duluth, GA 30096
937-307-8549 
Adjua Johnson
adjuajohnson0428@gmail.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Alta Gracia Holdco
5475 N Blackstock Rd
Spartanburg, SC 29303
888-508-9007 
Suzanne Travaille
stravaille@knightsapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires June 30, 2016

BSN Sports, LLC
1901 Diplomat Drive
Farmers Branch, TX 75234
214-459-9041 
Cedric Falgout
cfalgot@bsnsports.com 
www.sportsupplygroup.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Big Boy Headgear, Inc.
1321 South Burlington Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90006
213-388-2744 
Eddie Kim
eddie@bigboygear.com 
www.bigboygear.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Bling Saavy Designs
10602 Cherry Oak Circle
Orlando, FL 32817
407-435-2970 
Amechi Uzodinma
Amechi3one@yahoo.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Blue 84 by Lakeshirts, Inc.
750 Randolph Rd.
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
218-846-3065 
Carrie Ulschmid
carrieu@lakeshirts.com 
www.lakeshirts.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Boxercraft, Inc.
7131 Discovery Blvd.
Mableton, GA 30126
404-355-9994 
Jamie Henry
jhenry@boxercraft.com 
www.boxercraft.com/college 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015
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Brass Reminders Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 160
225 Normandy Ct.Nicholasville,
KY 40356
Keene, KY 40339
859-887-5394 
Brent Durham
brassreminders@gmail.com 
www.brassreminders.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Catco Distribution, LLC
3406 Oakcliff Road Suite D-4
Doraville, GA 30340
404-642-9655 
Cathy Luckett
dclcnl@aol.com 
www.catcodistribution.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Classic Creations Inc.
606 Stribling Road
Madison, MS 39110
601-605-9600 
Joy Ellenburg
joy@classiccreationsinc.com 
www.classiccreationsinc.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

College Kids
209 Rockwood Lane
Neenah, WI 54956
920-886-8920 
Joe Franzoi
joe.franzoi@collegekids.com 
www.collegekids.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Collegiate Pacific
P.O Box 300
532 Luck AvenueRoanoke, VA
24016
Roanoke, VA 24002
540-981-0281 
Linda Reich
linda.reich@collegiatepacific.com 
www.collegiatepacific.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Conrad Industries - dba "The Alumni
Association"
291 Merrimon Avenue
Weaverville, NC 28787
800-353-4589 
Scott Poole
scott@thealumniassociates.com 
www.conrad-industries.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Coveroo, Inc.
1000 Brannan, Suite 100
San Francisco, CA 94103
415-240-4886 
Daniel Pena
dpena@coveroo.com 
www.coveroo.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Creative Knitwear
P.O. Box 921852
5040 Nesbit Ferry LaneAtlanta,
GA 30350
Norcross, GA 30010
770-530-5984 
Neal Marks
neal.marks@creativeknitwear.com
www.creativeknitwear.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Crestline Specialties, Inc.
PO Box 2027
MT Hope Ave.
Lewiston, ME 04241
207-755-2765 
Catherine Proulx
cproulx@crestline.com 
www.crestline.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015
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Croakies
P.O Box 2913
1240 Huff Lane Jackson, WY
83001
Jackson, WY 83001
307-733-2266 
John Scott
jscott@croakies.com 
www.croakies.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Custom Branded Sportswear,
Inc., featuring PING
7007 College Blvd., #200
Overland Park, KS 66211
913-253-2018 
Lindsay Ehemann
lehemann@pingcbs.com 
www.pingapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Cutter & Buck, Inc.
101 Elliot Avenue West
Seattle, WA 98119
206-428-5708 
Erika Dahring
Erika.Dahring@cutterbuck.com 
www.cutterbuck.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Fathead, LLC
715 Griswold St.
Detroit, MI 48226
313-373-6051 
Ronnie Robeson
ronnierobeson@fathead.com 
www.fathead.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

From The Heart Enterprises,
Inc.
2374 W. New Orleans
Broken Arrow, OK 74011
918-369-0622 
Pat Cawood
licensing@fthwholesale.com 
www.fthwholesale.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

From The Yards To The Hills
1016 Delaney Drive
Birmingham, AL 35214
205-243-0979 
Latecia Green
fromtheyardtothehill@yahoo.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

G-III Sports
512 7th Ave., 27th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212-403-0859 
Jane Colwell
janec@g-iii.com 
www.g-iii.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

GTM Sportswear, Inc.
520 McCall Rd.
Manhattan, KS 66502
785-537-8822 
Autumn Pitzer
autumn.pitzer@igtm.com 
www.gtmsportswear.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Gulf South Animated Motion
Technologies, Inc.
4919 Jamestown Avenue 
Suite 103
Baton Rouge, LA 70808
225 9252468 
Paulette Wilson
paulettebwilson@gsatec.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Licensees
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Hercules Poly, Inc.
315 Main Street
Eclectic, AL 36024
334-541-3525 
Kelly Easterling
keasterling@herculespoly.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Image One
2201 Brookwood Dr., Ste. 112
Little Rock, AR 72202
501-663-9595 
Rel Luttrell
info@image1one.com 
www.image1one.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

JanSport, a division of VF Outdoor,
Inc.
N850 County Hwy CB
Appleton, WI 54914
920-735-1918 
Ryan Feldman
Ryan_Feldman@vfc.com 
www.jansport.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Conference Program
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

JayMac Sports Products
4255 Bannockburn Road
Florence, SC 29505
843-661-5622 
Jay McLaughlin
Jay@carflags.us 
www.carflags.us 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Joneswear
450 Wisteria Blvd
Covington, GA 30016
404-681-0908 
Albert Jones
joneswear@yahoo.com 
www.joneswear.net 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

LeDuc Gift & Specialty Products, LLC
15105 Minnetonka Industrial Road,
Suite 101
Minnetonka, MN 55345
952-746-7916 
Bruce Leduc
bleduc@signaturetumblers.com 
www.signaturetumblers.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Legacy Athletic
300 Fame Ave.
Hanover, PA 17331
717-630-0892 
Angela Muller
amuller@legacy92.com 
www.legacyathletic.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

MAGNOLIA GRAPHICS,INC.
100 LARKSPUR STREET
N/A
N/A
BROOKHAVEN, MS 39601
601-757-4170 
PAUL GLASPER
paulglasper54@gmail.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires March 31, 2016

MCM Group, Inc.
400 N. Main St.
Chelsea, MI 48118
734-433-5444 
Liberty Fish
licensing@mcmgroup.net 
www.mcmgroup.net 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Licensees
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MV Sport
88 SPENCE STREET
ATTN: SID MATZA
BAY SHORE, NY 11706
631-273-8020 
Ellen Linz
ellen@wpmv.com 
www.mvsport.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Conference Program
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Manatee Bay LLC
2234 W. Taft Vineland Road
Orlando, FL 32837
407-245-3600 
Verai Ramsami
verai@screenworksusa.net 
www.manatee-bay.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

New Era Cap Co., Inc.
160 Delaware Ave
Buffalo, NY 14202
716-604-9000 
Jennifer Szarzynski
jennifer.szarzynski@neweracap.com 
www.neweracap.com 

Product Categories 
Headwear
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Oleta's Gifts and Baskets
232 Dave Brown Rd.
Canton, MS 39046
601-260-1904 
Oleta Stokes
oletasgiftbasket@bellsouth.net 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Outdoor Cap Company
1200 Melissa Drive
Bentonville, AR 72712
479-464-1133 
Scherry Bennett
scherry.bennett@outdoorcap.com 
www.outdoorcap.com 

Product Categories 
Headwear
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Plair Sports and Apparel
2675 Still Farms Ct.
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
770-831-8622 
Quentin Plair
quentin.plair@psamaxx.com 
www.psamaxx.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Prints Charming, LLC
1941 Hwy. 86
Milford, IA 51351
712-337-8119 
Jim Nodland
jimnod@mvppics.com 
www.getletterart.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

RFQ, LLC dba Promoversity
6213 Factory Rd Unit A
Crystal Lake, IL 60014
877-737-7137 
Donna Baer
donna@promoversity.com 
www.promoversity.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Reed Enterprise
15356 Grant Street
Omaha, NE 68116
601-942-8519 
Thaddeus Reed
thaddeusreed@aol.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 07/2015
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Renaissance Imports, Inc.
3201 GRIBBLE RD
Matthews, NC 28104
704-821-1005 
Jackie Knapp
jackie@renimp.com 
www.renimp.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Rico Industries/Tag Express
7000 N. Austin
Niles, IL 60714
312-427-0313 
Jessica Smith
jessicas@ricoinc.com 
www.ricoinc.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Seven Sons dba Sterling Contract
Packaging
139 Interstate Park
Spartanburg, SC 29303
864-587-5511 
Michael Froedge
mfroedge@sterlingcpi.com 
www.sevensons.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Sewing Concepts
5711 F st
Omaha, NE 68117
402-731-8181 
Robert Vandenberg III
sewingconcepts@prodigy.net 
www.scflags.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

SkinIt, Inc.
8969 Kenamar Drive
San Diego, CA 92121
8585312680 
Pat Hines
Patrick.Hines@skinit.com 
www.skinit.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Spirit Products, Ltd.
88 Essex Street
Haverhill, MA 01832-5675
978-372-2022 
Manon Camacho
mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 
www.spiritproducts.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Stella Newlin Jewelry
P. O. Box 792
Terry, MS 39170
601-892-2688 
Jerelyn Dempsey
stellanewlinjewelry@yahoo.com

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Storm Duds Raingear
100 Frank Mossberg Drive
Attleboro, MA 02703
508-222-0155 
Jenn Levine
artdepartment@stormduds.com 
www.umbrellashop.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

T-Shirts We Do
419-B Lewes Circle
Columbia, SC 29212
803-477-0436 
Bridget Smith
tshirtswedo1@bellsouth.net 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 07/2015
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TNT Screen-printing, LLC
700 S. State St.
Jackson, MS 39201
601-713-3220 
Gregory Taylor
gtnttaylor@aol.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Tailgate Sports Games LLC
(Victory Tailgate)
2437 East Landstreet Rd.
Orlando, FL 32824
407-704-8775 
Ryan Dourney
licensing@victorytailgate.com 
www.victorytailgate.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

The Fanatic Group
400 Raritan Center Parkway
Suite F
Edison, NJ 08837
732-512-1777 
Ashley Cohen
ashley@thefanaticgroup.com 
www.thefanaticgroup.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

U SEW NICE EMBROIDERY &
MONOGRAMMING
370 FAIRFIELD DR
JACKSON, MS 39206
601-981-1528 
GEORGE SWAGGARD
SUPERME373@AOL.COM 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires March 31, 2016

Under Armour by GFSI, Inc.
9700 Commerce Parkway
Lenexa, KS 66219
913-693-3261 
Trey Ham
gearlicensing@gearforsports.com 
www.gearforsports.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

University Blanket & Flag
Corporation
1111 Orange Ave., Ste. C
Coronado, CA 92118
619-435-4100 
Brad Gerbel
bgerbel@ubflag.com 
www.ubflag.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Varsity Brands
6745 Lenox Center Court, Ste
300
Memphis, TN 38115
901-251-5871 
Paula Nelson
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com
www.varsity.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Varsity Sportswear
PO Box 551684
10723 Plano Rd. Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75238
Dallas, TX 75355
214-221-2224 
Bill Johnson
bill@vsportswear.com 
www.vsportswear.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Wildcat Retro Brands LLC
1931 Bay Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021
323-583-4508 
Cassidy Moore
cassidy.moore@wildcatretrobrands.com
www.originalretrobrand.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 07/2015
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Wincraft, Inc.
1265 East Sanborn Street
Winona, MN 55987
507-454-5510 
Kristie Kronebusch
kkronebusch@wincraft.com 
www.wincraft.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Zephyr Graf-X
5443 Earhart Road
Loveland, CO 80538
970-663-3242 
Kate Dew
kdew@zhats.com 
www.zhats.com 

Product Categories 
Headwear
Expires Dec. 31, 2015
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